7-08-2011 10:11 AM DETATIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Mar-2011 THRU Mar-2011
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNING BALANCE 697.58
3/31/11 4/12 B21382 E.F.T. 000000 01381 TO RECORD POSTAGE JE# 001835 346.00CR 351.58
3/31/11 4/12 B21383 E.F.T. 000000 01382 TO REVERSE JE #01381 JE# 001836 346.00 697.58
3/31/11 4/12 B21384 E.F.T. 000000 01383 TO RECORD POSTAGE JE# 001837 346.00 1,043.58
============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 692.00 CR: 346.00CR 346.00
5060-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 936.72
5060-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,135.92
3/22/11 3/22 A16225 CHK: 011777 02239 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201103218450 482.05 3,617.97
============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 482.05 CR: 0.00 482.05
5060-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,139.86
3/22/11 3/22 R16224 CHK: 011776 02239 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201103218449 220.41 2,360.27
=============MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 220.41 CR: 0.00 220.41
5060-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 5,569.17
3/01/11 3/01 Al16152 CHK: 011723 02224 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201103018396 7.00 5,576.17
3/14/11 3/14 A16182 CHK: 011746 02232 FORENSIC CONSULTING/TRAI 1 201103118428 100.00 5,676.17
3/22/11 3/22 RA16224 CHK: 011776 02239 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201103218449 26.45 5,702.62
3/22/11 3/22 R16225 CHK: 011777 02239 CAROLINA FIRST BANK 036 201103218450 34.90 5,737.52
3/22/11 3/22 R16228 CHK: 011780 02239 FORENSIC CONSUL & TRAINI 1 201103218451 100.00 5,837.52
3/22/11 3/22 R16236 CHK: 011788 02239 LEXINGTON MEDICAL CENTER 211 68450 354.00 6,191.52
=============MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 622.35 CR: 0.00 622.35
5060-50222 EXPLORER POST

BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Mar-2011 THRU Mar-2011
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50300 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,351.38
3/01/11 3/01 Al6145 CHK: 011716 02224 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474 4997 89.16 3,440.54
3/07/11 3/07 Al6174 CHK: 011740 02227 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201103078412 28.88 3,469.42
3/22/11 3/22 RA16226 CHK: 011778 02239 DANA SAFETY SUPPLY, INC. 698 212450 38.52 3,507.94
3/22/11 3/22 RA16232 CHK: 011784 02239 IDVILLE 1 2227029 2,578.99 6,086.93
=============MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 2,735.55 CR: 0.00 2,735.55
5060-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 45,793.90
3/28/11 3/28 A16256 CHK: 011807 02240 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00013875 5,926.98 51,720.88
============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 5,926.98 CR: 0.00 5,926.98
5060-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 9,416.36
3/22/11 3/22 A16234 CHK: 011786 02239 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-411345 38.52 9,454.88
3/28/11 3/28 R16253 CHK: 011804 02240 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-411345A 113.10 9,567.98
3/28/11 3/28 R16259 CHK: 011810 02240 THE TROPHY & GIFT SHOP 1 3285 32.10 9,600.08
MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 183.72 CR: 0.00 183.72
5060-50315 UNIFORM CLEANING
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,305.88
3/22/11 3/22 A16241 CHK: 011793 02239 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131 201103218446 241.63 2,547.51
============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 241.63 CR: 0.00 241.63
5060-50320 VESTS - GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
3/22/11 3/22 R16234 CHK: 011786 02239 LAWMEN'S SAFETY SUPPLY 236 SI-415589 559.49 559.49
============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 559.49 CR: 0.00 559.49

5060-50321 OTHER EQUIPMENT GRANT
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Mar-2011 THRU Mar-2011
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50330 NC-BYRNES EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50410 MISCELLANEQOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 11,689.63
3/14/11 3/14 R16199 CHK: 011763 02232 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6544807140 684.18 12,373.81
3/22/11 3/22 R16240 CHK: 011792 02239 MOTOROLA 118 77689292011 661.05 13,034.86
3/22/11 3/22 R16242 CHK: 011794 02239 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 253925 90.29 13,125.15
3/28/11 3/28 RA16260 CHK: 011811 02240 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 880772 70.32 13,195.47
============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 1,505.84 CR: 0.00 1,505.84
5060-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 9,832.41
3/07/11 3/07 Al6164 CHK: 011730 02227 BLENCOWE 615 335187 300.10 10,132.51
3/22/11 3/22 A16235 CHK: 011787 02239 LEADSONLINE 1 218249 1,428.00 11,560.51
3/22/11 3/22 R16245 CHK: 011797 02239 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 207 10422 2,808.75 14,369.26
=============MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 4,536.85 CR: 0.00 4,536.85
5060-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,119.85
3/28/11 3/28 Al6257 CHK: 011808 02240 THE ROTARY CLUB OF 183 BUC000001 200.00 2,319.85
3/28/11 3/28 A16258 CHK: 011809 02240 MARK HAMMOND 166 201103288457 25.00 2,344.85
============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 225.00 CR: 0.00 225.00
5060-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 14,067.53
3/07/11 3/07 A16166 CHK: 011732 02227 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201103078402 345.61 14,413.14
3/14/11 3/14 A16194 CHK: 011758 02232 SCE&G 163 201103118416 1,709.47 16,122.61
MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 2,055.08 CR: 0.00 2,055.08

5060-50605 TELEPHONE
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Mar-2011 THRU Mar-2011
DEPT 1 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN #  REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
BEGINNING BALANCE 6,758.30
3/14/11 3/14 A16199 CHK: 011763 02232 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6546531242 394.63 7,152.93
3/28/11 3/28 A16250 CHK: 011801 02240 AT&T 648 201103288456 539.55 7,692.48
============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 934.18  CR: 0.00 934.18
5060-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,906.47
3/01/11 3/01 A16138 CHK: 011709 02224 BLANCHARD MACHINERY CO. 280 W0200159836 448.46 3,354.93
3/07/11 3/07 A16173 CHK: 011739 02227 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903595 88.70CR 3,266.23
3/07/11 3/07 A16173 CHK: 011739 02227 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 90204 407.51 3,673.74
3/07/11 3/07 A16173 CHK: 011739 02227 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 9027382 50.62 3,724.36
3/07/11 3/07 A16173 CHK: 011739 02227 LOWE'S HOME CENTERS, INC 106 903230 21.13 3,745.49
3/07/11 3/07 A16174 CHK: 011740 02227 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201103078412 14.99 3,760.48
3/14/11 3/14 A16181 CHK: 011745 02232 COMMUNICATION MANAGEMENT 217 28752 85.00 3,845.48
3/14/11 3/14 A16188 CHK: 011752 02232 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474 5012 49.00 3,894.48
3/14/11 3/14 A16191 CHK: 011755 02232 PESTEC 132 151143 185.00 4,079.48
3/14/11 3/14 A16197 CHK: 011761 02232 TELREPCO 1 201103118431 185.00 4,264.48
3/14/11 3/14 A16198 CHK: 011762 02232 THOMPSON RENTAL SERVICES 300 03-084829-02 16.05 4,280.53
============= VMARCH ACTIVITY DB: 1,462.76  CR: 88.70CR 1,374.06
5060-50701 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR PD BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 18,448.86
3/01/11 3/01 A16143 CHK: 011714 02224 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 103783 53.28 18,502.14
3/01/11 3/01 A16143 CHK: 011714 02224 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 103863 48.91 18,551.05
3/01/11 3/01 A16143 CHK: 011714 02224 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 103884 117.95 18,669.00
3/01/11 3/01 A16143 CHK: 011714 02224 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 103915 664.28 19,333.28
3/01/11 3/01 A16152 CHK: 011723 02224 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201103018396 11.41 19,344.69
3/07/11 3/07 A16170 CHK: 011736 02227 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 103930 164.41 19,509.10
3/07/11 3/07 A16170 CHK: 011736 02227 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 103953 27.24 19,536.34
3/07/11 3/07 A16170 CHK: 011736 02227 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 103993 350.21 19,886.55
3/07/11 3/07 A16170 CHK: 011736 02227 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 104037 27.24 19,913.79
3/07/11 3/07 A16170 CHK: 011736 02227 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 104066 560.91 20,474.70
3/22/11 3/22 C21217 RCPT 00037001 11538 DAILY CASH POSTING 3/22/2011 93.35CR 20,381.35
3/22/11 3/22 A16230 CHK: 011782 02239 FRANK'S CARWASH 061 201103218447 104.00 20,485.35
3/22/11 3/22 A16231 CHK: 011783 02239 GOODYFAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 104074 173.16 20,658.51
3/22/11 3/22 A16231 CHK: 011783 02239 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 104077 821.77 21,480.28
3/22/11 3/22 A16231 CHK: 011783 02239 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 104269 48.91 21,529.19
3/22/11 3/22 A16231 CHK: 011783 02239 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 104297 81.78 21,610.97

============= MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 3,255.46 CR: 93.35CR 3,162.11
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FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Mar-2011 THRU Mar-2011
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET= VEND INV/JE # NOTE AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====
5060-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIP
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50810 AUTOMOBILES
BEGINNING BALANCE 58,773.30
3/28/11 3/28 RA16261 CHK: 011812 02240 MISCELLANEOUS VENDOR 1 201103288460 26,147.40 84,920.70
MARCH ACTIVITY DB: 26,147.40 CR: 0.00 26,147.40
5060-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50816 BYRNES EQUIP GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50900 INSURANCE TORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 22,152.11
5060-50901 MISCELLANEOUS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 400.00
5060-50910 CONTINGENCY
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
Kok kk ko k Kk k_k_k_k_k_k_ OOO ERRORS IN THIS REPORTV Kk ok ko k_k_k kK _k_Kk_k_k_*
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 220,495.23 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 51,786.75 528.05CR

ENDING BALANCES: 272,281.98 528.05CR



